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Universal Tablet Enclosure
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OPEN CLOSED

geprüfte
Sicherheit

Mounting instructions
Montagevoorschrift
Instructions de montage
Montageanleitung
Guía de montaje
Istruzioni di montaggio
Instruções de montagem
Monteringsanvisning
Instrukcja montażu
Rekomendacii po ustanovke

2

1

6

7
A

B

POSITION
PORTRAIT LANDSCAPE
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2a

5B FIX

BUTTON/
CAMERACOVER

CLEAN SURFACE 
BEFORE MOUNTING 

PUSH
TO LOCK

2X BUTTON/CAMERA COVER

2X

4X

4X

4X

FOR BEST 
ADHESIVE 
RESULT 
LEAVE FOR 24 HOURS

2X

2X (optional for smaller tablets)

= OPTIONAL= OPTIONAL


